Statistics on Civic Education Work in 2021

Number

Item

January

February

March

April

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Total

Number of visitors to the Civic Education
Resource Centre

(including number of participants in
activities inside the centre.)

3,545

2,799

3,847

3,855

5,251

5,296

7,386

3,318

4,140

609

3,049

3,566

46,661

Number of visitors to the Civic Education
Kiosk

(including number of participants in
activities inside the kiosk)

1,079

948

1,202

1,250

1,232

1,170

1,153

547

941

210

903

1,080

11,715

Number of visitors to the Commemorative
Gallery of the Macao Basic Law
(including number of participants in
activities inside the gallery)

763

557

961

810

1,071

953

1,290

373

545

130

905

1,474

9,832

Number of visitors to the Sculpture Park of
the Chinese Ethnics(the Exhibition Centre
and the Park)

5,645

5,697

6,877

6,626

6,310

5,940

5,460

2,196

2,766

3,205

5,816

6,573

63,111

Number of participants in organised/co-
organised activities

1,395

1,060

1,677

25,000

161,489

104,760

4,906

3,674

4,984

1,281

1,604

53,761

365,591

Total number of people

12,427

11,061

14,564

37,541

175,353

118,119

20,195

10,108

13,376

5,435

12,277

66,454

496,910




