## **Statistics on Civic Education Work in 2021**

Number	Item	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total
1	Number of visitors to the Civic Education Resource Centre (including number of participants in activities inside the centre.)	3,545	2,799	3,847	3,855	5,251	5,296	7,386	3,318	4,140	609	3,049	3,566	46,661
2	Number of visitors to the Civic Education Kiosk (including number of participants in activities inside the kiosk)	1,079	948	1,202	1,250	1,232	1,170	1,153	547	941	210	903	1,080	11,715
3	Number of visitors to the Commemorative Gallery of the Macao Basic Law (including number of participants in activities inside the gallery)	763	557	961	810	1,071	953	1,290	373	545	130	905	1,474	9,832
4	Number of visitors to the Sculpture Park of the Chinese Ethnics(the Exhibition Centre and the Park)	5,645	5,697	6,877	6,626	6,310	5,940	5,460	2,196	2,766	3,205	5,816	6,573	63,111
5	Number of participants in organised/co- organised activities	1,395	1,060	1,677	25,000	161,489	104,760	4,906	3,674	4,984	1,281	1,604	53,761	365,591
	Total number of people	12,427	11,061	14,564	37,541	175,353	118,119	20,195	10,108	13,376	5,435	12,277	66,454	496,910